
3

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 田中　結乃 中部西小学校 1 (   )   :   .   

3 伊藤　寿乃 大谷台小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

4 日置　琴子 浜田小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

4

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 五十里 麗奈 塩浜小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 中村　あお 常磐西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 北口　真悠 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 林　寛夏 橋北小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 中島　和奏 海蔵小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 後藤　環奈 大谷台小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 別所　那海 海蔵小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 加藤　美羽 大矢知興譲小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 内田　樹里 大谷台小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 古市　和瑚 橋北小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 小﨑　凛夏 八郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 藤田　莉心 大谷台小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 山下　唯那 四郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

2 仲井　寧 橋北小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 田中　ゆりん 中部西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 伊藤　杏 楠小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 牛田　結瑞杏 三重小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 藤田　真緒 富田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

7

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 高橋　梛 羽津小学校 1 (   )   :   .   

2 渡邉　駿 常磐西小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

3 壹岐　公平 海蔵小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 松田　成穂 四郷小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

5 川口　琉成 常磐西小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

6 森﨑　暖 小山田小学校 1 (   )   :   .   

-2-

3.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m自由形Ｂ



8

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 石原　勇作 三重西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 久野　遙真 八郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 小﨑　慶汰 大谷台小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 今井　悠月 塩浜小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 武田　悠汰 三重西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 髙田　昴 海蔵小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

9

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 森﨑　琉 小山田小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 亀田　殿 楠小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 伊佐治　直人 川島小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 伊藤　奏人 大谷台小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 廣畑　結翔 富田小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 清永 瑛貴 川島小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

10

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 福田　悠吾 大谷台小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

2 菊岡　暖大 三重西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 山下　龍太郎 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 榊原　航太 常磐西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 渡邉　蓮 常磐西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 犬塚 寛人 内部小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

11

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 小高　瑛士 大谷台小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

2 吳　湧太 中央小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 山口　悠矢 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 目黒　奏士 八郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 渡辺　公汰朗 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 平田　幸成 海蔵小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

12

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 花田　夢未 楠小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 五十里 聖來 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 衛藤　みなみ 常磐小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 平野　美那 日永小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

3.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m自由形Ｂ

3.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50m自由形Ｃ

ー３－



13

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 山下　昊那 四郷小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 井髙　佑菜 三重西小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 馬渡　望園 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 須﨑　莉緒 中央小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 若林　あさひ 内部東小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

14

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 小島　ゆら 高花平小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 田中　千咲 常磐小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 本田　真央 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 村上　奏 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

15

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 久野　結菜 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 千種　彩葉 浜田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 菅原　碧衣 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 清水　映花 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 田中　心花 中部西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

16

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 村上　颯 八郷小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 伊藤 累 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 佐藤 太紀 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 中村　綜一郎 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

17

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 髙橋　慶次 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 榊原　颯太 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 辻　琉世 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 伊藤　諒聖 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 鈴木　大智 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 小﨑　優斗 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

ー４－

3.【グループ：Ｃ】男子50m自由形Ｃ

3.【グループ：Ｃ】男子50m自由形Ｃ

3.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50m自由形Ｃ

3.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50m自由形Ｃ

3.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50m自由形Ｃ



18

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 西　光空 泊山小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 岸本　拓真 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 村西 遥乃心 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 清永 旺佑 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 加藤 颯悟 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 水谷　虎初 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

19

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 別所　那海 海蔵小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 夛賀　空愛 下野小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

4 山本　葡菜実 常磐西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 中島　和奏 海蔵小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

20

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 日々野　未侑 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 西本　早希 常磐小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 後藤　環奈 大谷台小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 五十里 麗奈 塩浜小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

21

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 米澤　咲希 中部西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

2 加藤　明日香 中部西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 伊藤　杏 楠小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 石渡　木野香 日永小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 太田　麻友 八郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

22

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 亀田　殿 楠小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 榊原　航太 常磐西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 渡辺　公汰朗 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

4.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m平泳ぎＢ

4.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m平泳ぎＢ

4.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m平泳ぎＢ

ー５－

4.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m平泳ぎＢ

3.【グループ：Ｃ】男子50m自由形Ｃ



23

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 吳　湧太 中央小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 伊佐治　直人 川島小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 山下　龍太郎 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 早﨑　椋平 川島小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

24

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 五十里 聖來 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 松岡　優菜 内部東小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 菊岡　志美 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 北口　実悠 四郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 平野　花祝音 三重西小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

25

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 田中　心花 中部西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 本田　真央 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 竹本　安那 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 菅原　碧衣 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 藤田　莉緒 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 清水　映花 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

26

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 谷　類 泊山小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 伊藤 累 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 佐藤 太紀 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 石川　夢佑斗 桜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 矢田　恭平 海蔵小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 今井 翼冴 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

27

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 水谷　虎初 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 小﨑　優斗 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 鈴木　大智 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 辻　琉世 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 清永 旺佑 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

ー６－

4.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50m平泳ぎＣ

4.【グループ：Ｃ】男子50m平泳ぎＣ

4.【グループ：Ｃ】男子50m平泳ぎＣ

4.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50m平泳ぎＣ

4.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m平泳ぎＢ



28

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 田中　千咲 常磐小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 福井　彩心 河原田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 菊岡　志美 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 青木 莉子 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

29

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 伊藤　啓人 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 林　清寛 橋北小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 竹野　広翔 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 村上　颯 八郷小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

30

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 伊藤　寿乃 大谷台小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

3 中村　美咲 浜田小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

4 藤田　莉心 大谷台小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 夛賀　空愛 下野小学校 2 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

31

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 中村　あお 常磐西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 加藤　美羽 大矢知興譲小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

4 内田　樹里 大谷台小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 益田　彩萌 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 小﨑　凛夏 八郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

32

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 仲井　寧 橋北小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 牛田　結瑞杏 三重小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 古市　和瑚 橋北小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 藤田　真緒 富田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

5.【グループ：Ｃ】女子200m個人メドレーＣ

6.【グループ：C】男子２００ｍ個人メドレーＣ

6.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m背泳ぎＢ

ー７－

6.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m背泳ぎＢ

6.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m背泳ぎＢ



33

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 加藤　明日香 中部西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 稲葉　澪 常磐小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 田中　ゆりん 中部西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 西本　早希 常磐小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

34

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 高橋　梛 羽津小学校 1 (   )   :   .   

4 今井　悠月 塩浜小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

5 石原　勇作 三重西小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

35

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 久野　遙真 八郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 渡邉　蓮 常磐西小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 福田　悠吾 大谷台小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 清永 瑛貴 川島小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

36

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 馬渡　望園 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 久野　結菜 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 藤田　莉緒 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 小島　ゆら 高花平小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

37

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 今井 翼冴 塩浜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 伊藤　啓人 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 岸本　拓真 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 伊藤　励 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 谷　類 泊山小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

ー８－

6.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50m背泳ぎＣ

6.【グループ：Ｃ】男子50m背泳ぎＣ

6.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m背泳ぎＢ

6.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50m背泳ぎＢ

6.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50m背泳ぎＢ



38

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 北口　真悠 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

2 稲葉　澪 常磐小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 石渡　木野香 日永小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 太田　麻友 八郷小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 日々野　未侑 四郷小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 林　寛夏 橋北小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

39

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 廣畑　結翔 富田小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

3 早﨑　椋平 川島小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 平田　幸成 海蔵小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 坂東　千歳 神前小学校 3 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

40

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 伊藤　奏人 大谷台小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

3 山口　悠矢 浜田小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

4 小高　瑛士 大谷台小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

5 犬塚 寛人 内部小学校 4 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

41

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 平野　美那 日永小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

2 衛藤　みなみ 常磐小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 福井　彩心 河原田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 夛賀　愛陽 下野小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 山下　昊那 四郷小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

42

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 伊藤　諒聖 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

2 石原　寿道 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 山本　大翔 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 村西 遥乃心 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 加藤 颯悟 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 石川　夢佑斗 桜小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

7.【グループ：Ｃ】男子50mバタフライＣ

ー９－

7.【グループ：Ｃ】女子50mバタフライＣ

7.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50mバタフライＢ

7.【グループ：Ｂ】男子50mバタフライＢ

7.【グループ：Ｂ】女子50mバタフライＢ



43

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 須﨑　莉緒 中央小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 村上　奏 八郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 若林　あさひ 内部東小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

44

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 青木 莉子 川島小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 千種　彩葉 浜田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 スコーフィールド　さくら 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 亀田　圓 楠小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

45

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 髙橋　慶次 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 榊原　颯太 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 山本　大翔 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 林　清寛 橋北小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

46

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 亀田　圓 楠小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

3 スコーフィールド　さくら 常磐西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 平野　花祝音 三重西小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 夛賀　愛陽 下野小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

6 北口　実悠 四郷小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

47

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 矢田　恭平 海蔵小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

3 伊藤　励 富田小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 中村　綜一郎 川島小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

8.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m自由形Ｃ

9.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100m平泳ぎＣ

9.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m平泳ぎＣ

ー１０－

8.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100m自由形Ｃ

8.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100m自由形Ｃ



48

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 花田　夢未 楠小学校 5 (   )   :   .   

4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

49

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 竹野　広翔 大谷台小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

50

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 竹本　安那 海蔵小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

4 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

51

名前 学校名 学年 タイム

1 (   )   :   .   

2 (   )   :   .   

3 (   )   :   .   

4 石原　寿道 三重西小学校 6 (   )   :   .   

5 (   )   :   .   

6 (   )   :   .   

11.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100mバタフライＣ

ー１１－

10.【グループ：Ｃ】男子100m背泳ぎＣ

11.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100mバタフライＣ

10.【グループ：Ｃ】女子100m背泳ぎＣ


